

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**912 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.203 OF 2020
IN APEAL/1135/2019 WITH APEAL/1135/2019 WITH APEAL/1116/2019 WITH
APPLN/202/2020 IN APEAL/1135/2019 WITH APPLN/153/2020 IN
APEAL/1116/2019**

**SNEHAL SUDHAKAR VISPUTE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA**

Mr.Govind Kulkarni h/f. Mr. R.S. Deshmukh, Advocate for the applicant.
Mrs.G.L. Deshpande, APP for the respondent/State.

**CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.
DATED : 30.09.2022**

PC :-

01. Not before the Bench of which Justice Kishore C. Sant is a member.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]