



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

14 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1135 OF 2019

SNEHAL SUDHAKAR VISPUTE  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...  
Advocate for Appellant : Ms.Rakshanda Rajan Jaiswal h/f.  
Mr.Devang R. Deshmukh  
APP for Respondent : Mr.D.R.Korade

...  
WITH  
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 153 OF 2020  
IN APPEAL/1116/2019  
WITH  
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 203 OF 2020  
IN APPEAL/1135/2019  
WITH  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1116 OF 2019

...  
CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : November 25, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Await Record and Proceedings.
2. Office to issue communication to the learned trial Court to forward Record and Proceedings forthwith.
3. List the matters on 13-01-2025.

( ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J. )